
�est Bay at Jonathans Landing Condominium Association LLC 
Schedule of Operating Revenue and Expenses - Projected Actual and Budget 
Years Ending December 31, 2025 and 2026 

Actual thru Projected 

Sept,30, 2025 EY 2025 2025 6111::te:1:1 

Approved 

2026 6111::te:s:1 

Income 

Homeowner Assessments $1,030,896 1,374,530 $ 1,374,530 $ 1,586,350 

Special Assessment 159,374 212,500 212,500 

Deferred Assessment Surplus.Prior Year 103,455 105,945 137,940 123,660 

Late Fees Interest 310 310 

NSF Sank Fees 300 

Miscellaneous Income 

Ap plication Fees 800 800 

Interest Income . Operating 2,147 5,000 4,500 

Total Income 1.296,982 1,699,085 1,12s,no 1,710,010 

Expenses & Bess:nu: Euodine: 

General & Administrative

Management Contract 16.238 21,650 21,650 22,300 

Accounting Services 3,544 4,725 4,725 4,725 

Legal & Professional Services 2,803 3,803 5,000 13,000 

Audit & Tax Services 4,500 4,500 5,000 4,850 

Bank charges 617 675 700 

Reimbursed Expenses 

Postage & Mailing 784 1,000 2,500 1,500 

Coples & Printing 1,560 2,000 2,000 2,000 

Insurance Expense 394,128 537,333 642,044 536,700 

Insurance Appraisal 1,597 1,597 1,500 

Office Supplies 494 1,000 7,000 1,500 

Licenses. Fees & Permits 520 520 350 575 

Filing Fees 73 100 600 100 

Storage Fees 446 500 200 500 

Reserve Study 1.260 2,520 1,000 

Meeting Expense 690 1,200 501 1,200 

Miscellaneous Administratjve E)(J)Cnse 148 150 150 

Website Management 2,000 

Fire Code Compliance 3,000 500 

429,402 583.273 693,070 593,300 



West Bay at Jonathans Landing Condominium Association LLC 

Schedule of Operating Revenue and Expenses - Projected Actual and Budget 

Years Ending December 31, 2025 and 2026 

Actual thru Projected 

Sept,30, 2025 EY 2025 2025 6111::tfel 

Approved 

2026 6111::h?tl 

Grounds & landscaping 

Landscape Contract 80,907 111,750 111,750 111,750 

Landscape. Otller 15,701 33,100 45,000 35,000 

Mulch 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Irrigation Repairs 10,169 17,500 20,000 20,000 

Tree 6,645 17,075 30,000 25,000 

Holiday decorat
i

ons 2,409 4,825 4,500 5,000 

115,831 204,250 231,250 216,750 

Utilities 

Electricity 11,484 15,000 15,000 15,500 

Gas 1,000 1,000 

Water & Sewer 2,456 3,500 4,800 4,000 

Drainage maintenance 11,915 11,915 32,250 

25,855 18,500 53,050 20,500 

Amenities 

Pool Service 5,176 8,000 8,400 8,825 

Pool Supplies 898 1,000 1,000 1,000 

Pool Maintenance & Repairs 1,733 4,900 3,000 2,500 

Pool Janitorial 3,375 4,500 4,500 4,500 

Pool Permit 475 475 500 500 

Li!illt fixtures 1,586 2,000 2,000 

13,243 20,875 17,400 19,325 



West Bay at Jonathans Landing Condominium Association LLC 

Schedule of Operating Revenue and Expenses - Projected Actual and Budget 

Years Ending December 31, 2025 and 2026 

Actual thru Projected 

Sept,30, 2025 EY2D25 2025 6111::tfel 

Approved 

2026 6111::h?tl 

Repairs and Maintenance 

General Repairs & Maintenance 3,557 5,000 20,000 10,000 

Building Repairs & Maintenance 52,892 84,042 50,000 75,000 

Wood Repairs & Replacement 2,000 

Roof Repairs & Maintenance 11,314 15,000 15,000 17,500 

Backflow testing 90 90 

Lighting Repairs & Maintenance 941 1,500 2,500 2,500 

Powerwashing 5,200 4,500 4,750 

Pest Control 14,309 21,500 21,500 21,500 

Janitorial Supplies 444 700 750 

Common Area Repairs & Maintenance 5,650 5,700 

Sewer Repairs & Maintenance 295 295 

Dock/Seawall Repair 

89,492 139,027 115,500 132,000 

Other Expense 

Loan 78,150 104,200 104,200 78,150 

Contingency 10,000 

78,150 104,200 114,200 78,150 

Reserve Funding 

Reserve -General 219,600 292,800 292,800 650,000 

Reserve - Electrical Project 159,375 212,500 212,500 

378,975 505,300 505,300 650,000 

Total Disbursements 1,130,948 1,575,425 1,12s.no 1,710,025 

Excess of Revenues {Expenses) $ 166,034 $ 123,660 $ (0) $ (15)



West Bay at Jonathans Landing Condominium Association, Inc. 

Summatio□ of 2!!26 assessme□t: 

Total $s Per unit 

budgeted A□□ual Quarterly Quarterly Y-0-Y

2026 2026 2026 2025 Change 

1 % 

"otal Adm in & Operating Expenses $ 981,875 $ 7,553 $ 1,888 $ 2,145 -12%

Deferred Assessemt Surplus (123,660) (951) (238) (265) -10%

$ 858,215 $ 6,602 $ 1,650 $ 1,880 -12%

APPROVED $ 858,200 $ 6,600 $ 1,650 
• 

$ 1,880 -12%

Contribution to Reserve $ 650,000 $ 5,000 $ 1,250 $ 563 122% 

loan repayment 78,150 601 150 200 -25%

Total Reserve contribution $ 728,150 $ 5,601 $ 1,400 $ 763 84% 

Proposed $ 728,150 $ 5,600 $ 1,400 
.

$ 765 83% 

Special Assesment $ 410 -100%

TOTAL APPROVED ASSESSMENT 
• 

$ 1,586,350 $ 12,200 $ 3,050 
• 

$ 3,055 0% 

• Quarterly amounts have been rounded










